
 

(To be filled out by High School administration and uploaded by applicant with online application or 
emailed to Sarah.Austin@Holcim.com if completed after Application is submitted) 

Student Name  

GPA on traditional 4.0 Scale  

Class Rank OF 
Scholastic Aptitude Test (SAT) Score  

American College Test (ACT) Score  

 
Please list the 4 highest level courses offered at your school for each subject and select 

which classes applicant has taken 
English Taken 

1)  

2)  

3)  

4)  

Applicant has not completed any of the 4 highest courses offered  
 

Foreign Language Taken 
1)  

2)  

3)  

4)  

Applicant has not completed any of the 4 highest courses offered  
 

Mathematics Taken 
1)  

2)  

3)  

4)  

Applicant has not completed any of the 4 highest courses offered  
 

Science Taken 

1)  

2)  

3)  

4)  

Applicant has not completed any of the 4 highest courses offered  
 

  

Signature Title 
 

Gygi & von Wyss Scholarship 

High School Course Outline 

mailto:Sarah.Austin@Holcim.com

